Week 14
Final Results

Ranking

1st

2nd

3rd
Tied 4,5
Tied 4,5
Tied 6,7
Tied 6,7
Tied 8th
Tied 8th
Tied 8th
Tied 8th

1st
Tied 2,3
Tied 2,3

4th

5th
Tied 6th
Tied 6th

Buyer

Pierce, Laura
Dougherty, Emilie
Porter, Debbie
Seibel, Duane
Jones, James
Pruffit, Mark
Muckler, Doug
Lloyd, Jim
Manion Heath
Twardowski, Joe
Scott, Brian

Gravemann, Virgil

Sinclair, Adam
Hallvax, John

Brockmeyer, Andy
Goeke, Kyle
LaCroix, Kevin
Meers, Patricia

Duchesne Athletic Boosters
Football Lottery Results

Seller

Cleveland, Andrew
Rakers, Michael
Forrest, Logan
Korba, Denise
Mueller, Page
DAB

McBride, Kevin
Lloyd, Brittany
Schroeder, Jim
Knop, John

Del Toro, Manny

Highest Total Poi
Teams

1
Al
HI1
AHI
IK1
AIK
w1
AlW
BI1
BlJ
IT1

Lowest Total Points

Carpenters Retiree Club Cs4

Booth, Meaghan
Hallvax, John

Slattery, Mara
Goeke, Dennis
Mohrmann, Sandy
Meers, Karrie

Congratulations to the Winners!!!

CSYy
SZ4

SY4
LSZ
Cz4
LSY

nts

Score1l Score2 Score3 Total
Points

40
33
30
33
40
33
40
33
27
27
40
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34
40
40
30
29
40
28
40
40
40
27

14
15

14

34
34
34
40
34
29
34
28
34
34
34

Week of: 9 December, 2018

108
107
104
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
101

16

24
24

25
26
27
27

Buyer
Prize
Amount

$400.00
$200.00
$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$35.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$100.00

$60.00
$60.00

$40.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00

Seller
Prize
Amount
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00



